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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2013 - December 31, 2014

Candidate Name
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
BOEHNER, JOHN A.

RYAN, PAUL D

BARROW, JOHN J.
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
TERRY, LEE

DAVIS, RODNEY L
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
REED, THOMAS W 1l
ROSKAM, PETER
SCALISE, STEVE MR.
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
JENKINS, LYNN

SHIMKUS, JOHN M
RAHALL, NICK J. Il

BRADY, KEVIN

KIND, RONALD JAMES
SIMPSON, MICHAEL
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
MURPHY, PATRICK
GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER P
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
WHITFIELD, EDWARD
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
PETERS, SCOTT

BERA, AMERISH

MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR.
NUNES, DEVIN G
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
PAULSEN, ERIK

DENHAM, JEFF

SINEMA, KYRSTEN
SOUTHERLAND, WILLIAM STEVE Il
BUSTOS, CHERI
LOBIONDO, FRANK A.
ISRAEL, STEVE J.
BARBER, RONALD
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
GUTHRIE, STEVEN BRETT
ELLMERS, RENEE JACISIN
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
VALADAO, DAVID

JOYCE, DAVID P
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
POMPEO, MICHAEL R

Congressional Candidate Table 9c

Incumbent/

State District Party
CA 23  Republican Party Incumbent
Mi 06 Republican Party Incumbent
MD 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
OH 08 Republican Party Incumbent
WI 01 Republican Party Incumbent
GA 12 Democratic Party Incumbent
PA 09 Republican Party Incumbent
OH 12 Republican Party Incumbent
NE 02 Republican Party Incumbent
IL 13 Republican Party Incumbent
OR 02 Republican Party Incumbent
NY 23  Republican Party Incumbent
IL 06 Republican Party Incumbent
LA 01 Republican Party Incumbent
SC 06 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 14  Democratic Party Incumbent
KS 02 Republican Party Incumbent
IL 15 Republican Party Incumbent
wv 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 08 Republican Party Incumbent
Wi 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
ID 02 Republican Party Incumbent
OH 15 Republican Party Incumbent
TX 05 Republican Party Incumbent
FL 18 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 19 Republican Party Incumbent
IL 18 Republican Party Incumbent
KY 01 Republican Party Incumbent
MA 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 52  Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 07 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 24  Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 22  Republican Party Incumbent
Cco 06 Republican Party Incumbent
MN 03 Republican Party Incumbent
CA 10 Republican Party Incumbent
AZ 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 02 Republican Party Incumbent
IL 17 Demoaocratic Party Incumbent
NJ 02 Republican Party Incumbent
NY 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
AZ 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
WA 05 Republican Party Incumbent
KY 02 Republican Party Incumbent
NC 02 Republican Party Incumbent
NY 18 Demoaocratic Party Incumbent
CA 21 Republican Party Incumbent
OH 14  Republican Party Incumbent
VA 06 Republican Party Incumbent
KS 04 Republican Party Incumbent

This table was published on 4/3/15.

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$2,866,162
$2,668,096
$2,379,765
$2,321,650
$2,306,014
$2,198,011
$2,164,533
$2,110,892
$2,076,308
$2,051,656
$2,027,651
$1,890,662
$1,888,182
$1,843,872
$1,801,189
$1,698,994
$1,649,759
$1,648,922
$1,587,056
$1,576,224
$1,554,207
$1,541,775
$1,531,512
$1,524,898
$1,490,989
$1,479,129
$1,476,596
$1,459,457
$1,451,273
$1,444,160
$1,443,272
$1,430,677
$1,422,794
$1,397,498
$1,391,403
$1,381,843
$1,380,006
$1,364,460
$1,347,398
$1,344,243
$1,336,490
$1,329,241
$1,313,788
$1,300,392
$1,296,581
$1,295,959
$1,290,642
$1,285,137
$1,275,384
$1,275,283



